
 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. ( New Delhi ) 

Affiliation no. – 330758 

  Fee Structure ( Session 2024 – 25 )            

For Further Details, Contact us :- 9297717111/222/333, 9525581111 

Fee Mode Nature Frequency Payable Amount 
Admission form and Prospectus 

Registration Charge 

Non – Refundable 

Non – Refundable 

One time 

One time 

At the time of Purchase 

At the time of Registration Rs. 700 

Admission fee Non – Refundable One time At the time of admission Rs. 10000 

Development fund Non – Refundable One time At the time of admission Rs. 5000 

Security Deposit Refundable One time At the time of admission Rs. 1500 

 

 Tuition fee  

Class 
Amount  

( per month) 

Amount after rebate 

( per month) 
Mode 

Amount 

 ( quarterly ) 

Amount after rebate 

 ( quarterly ) 

Nursery, L.K.G. U.K.G.  Rs. 1,800 Rs. 1,300  Quarterly Rs. 5,400 Rs. 3,900 

I Rs. 2,000 Rs. 1500 Quarterly Rs. 6,000 Rs. 4,500 

II, III, IV and V Rs. 2,200 Rs 1,600  Quarterly Rs. 6,600 Rs. 4,800 

VI,VII and VIII Rs. 2,500 Rs. 1,800 Quarterly Rs. 7,500 Rs. 5,400 

IX and X Rs. 2,700 Rs. 2,000. Quarterly Rs. 8,100 Rs. 6,000 

. 

Annual  and 
Development Fee 

Non – Refundable Half – Yearly 
In the month of April & 

October every year 
Rs. 6,800 Rs. 2,500 



 

For classes I to IX Amount ( per month) Mode Amount ( quarterly ) 

Computer lab Free - Rs. 0 

Library Free - Rs. 0 

Science lab Free - Rs. 0 

Smart class Free - Rs. 0 

Maths Lab Free - Rs. 0 

 

Documents required at the time of admission 

1. Parent’s Aadhar card 

2. Student’s Birth Certificate 

3. Transfer Certificate 

4. Blood Group 

5. Student’s aadhar card 

6. 4 piece passport size photograph of student 

 

  

Note :- Payment must be paid by 10th of every month . A fine for Late fee payment is Rs. 100 per month. 

 

 

Mr. Dilip Kumar              Mr. Abinash Kumar Singh 

Principal                Manager  

                   


